
 
भारत सरकार- रेल मंᮢ ालय 

GOVT.OF INDIA-MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 
भारतीय रेल िसगनल इंजीिनयरी और दरूसंचार सं᭭थान 

INDIAN RAILWAYS INSTITUTE OF SIGNAL ENGINEERING AND 
TELECOMMUNICATION 

तारनाका रोड, िसकंदराबाद -500 017 (भारत) TARNAKA ROAD, SECUNDERABAD- 500017 (INDIA) 
 

No.TRG/Course Calendar/2025       Dated: 21-01-2025 
 
PCSTEs of all Zonal  Railways  
 

Sub: Corrigendum no.2 - IRISET Annual Training Programme for                      
the year 2025. 

Ref: This office letter of even no. dated 15-11-2024 & 06-12-2024 
*** 

 
The Online course on CTC/TMS for the current calendar year 2025 was notified 

vide this office letter of even number dated 15-11-2024. Subsequently, this course has 
been shifted to On-Campus mode, as indicated in Corrigendum No. 1 through this office 
letter of even number dated 06-12-2024. 

 
The competent authority has decided to conduct the above course in On-Campus 

mode with duration of 03 (three days), as per the revised schedule detailed below: 
 

S.No. Course Name Course Code Original 
schedule 

Revised  
schedule 

116 Course on 
CTC/TMS 

EOCTMS & 
ESCTMS-0007 

30-06-25 to 
04-07-25 

02-07-25 to          
04-07-25 (3 days) 

117 Course on 
CTC/TMS 

EOCTMS & 
ESCTMS-0008 

15-12-25 to 
19-12-25 

17-12-25 to       
19-12-25 (3 days) 

 

Railways are requested to kindly note the changes and direct the trainees as per 
the revised schedule given above. 

 
 
 
 

(C. Neelakanta Reddy) 
Senior Professor-Training 

for Director General 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Email: sptrng@iriset.railnet.gov.in 


		2025-01-21T12:05:53+0530
	CHAGARI NEELAKANTA REDDY




